


























TOWN OF GENOA

CWRPDA Note Payable

December 31, 2022

Total Outstanding

Fiscal Year Ended Payment Principal Balance

$ 84,583.23
December 31, 2023 ] 5,833.34 $ 5,833.34 78,749.89
December 31, 2024 5,833.34 5,833.34 72,916.55
December 31, 2025 5,833.34 5,833.34 67,083.21
December 31, 2026 5,833.34 5,833.34 61,249.87
December 31, 2027 5,833.34 5,833.34 55,416.53
December 31, 2028 5,833.34 5,833.34 49,583.19
December 31, 2029 5,833.34 5,833.34 43,749.85
December 31, 2030 5,833.34 5,833.34 37,916.51
December 31, 2031 5,833.34 5,833.34 32,083.17
December 31, 2032 5,833.34 5,833.34 26,249.83
December 31, 2033 5,833.34 5,833.34 20,416.49
December 31, 2034 5,833.34 5,833.34 14,583.15
December 31, 2035 5,833.34 5,833.34 8,749.81
December 31, 2036 5,833.34 5,833.34 2,916.47
December 31, 2037 2,916.47 2,916.47 0.00

Totals

3 84,583.23

$ 84,583.23

See Independent Accountants' Compilation Report.



TOWN OF GENOA
CWRPDA Note Payable
December 31, 2022

Total Outstanding

Fiscal Year Ended Payment Principal Interest Balance

3 111,415.48
December 31, 2023 3 6,081.82 3 4,427.12 $ 1,654.70 106,988.36
December 31, 2024 6,081.82 4,493.79 1,588.03 102,494.57
December 31, 2025 6,081.82 4,561.44 1,520.38 97,933.13
December 31, 2026 6,081.82 4,630.12 1,451.70 93,303.01
December 31, 2027 6,081.82 4,699.84 1,381.98 88,603.17
December 31, 2028 6,081.82 4,770.60 1,311.22 83,832.57
December 31, 2029 6,081.82 4,842.43 1,239.39 78,990.14
December 31, 2030 6,081.82 4,915.33 1,166.49 74,074.81
December 31, 2031 6,081.82 4,989.34 1,092.48 69,085.47
December 31, 2032 6,081.82 5,064.46 1,017.36 64,021.01
December 31, 2033 6,081.82 5,140.71 941.11 58,880.30
December 31, 2034 6,081.82 5,218.11 863.71 53,662.19
December 31, 2035 6,081.82 5,296.67 785.15 48,365.52
December 31, 2036 6,081.82 5,376.42 705.40 42,989.10
December 31, 2037 6,081.82 5,457.37 624.45 37,531.73
December 31, 2038 6,081.82 5,539.54 542.28 31,992.19
December 31, 2039 6,081.82 5,622.95 458.87 26,369.24
December 31, 2040 6,081.82 5,707.60 374.22 20,661.64
December 31, 2041 6,081.82 5,793.54 288.28 14,868.10
December 31, 2042 6,081.82 5,880.77 201.05 8,987.33
December 31, 2043 6,081.82 5,969.32 112.50 3,018.01
December 31, 2044 3,040.65 3,018.01 22.64 0.00

Totals 3 130,758.87 $ 111,415.48 $ 19,343.39

See Independent Accountants’ Compilation Report.



TOWN OF GENOA

CWRPDA Note Payable

December 31, 2022

Total Outstanding

Fiscal Year Ended Payment Principal Interest Balance

$ 48,584.33
December 31, 2023 $ 2,683.64 $ 2,443.77 3 239.87 46,140.56
December 31, 2024 2,683.64 2,456.00 227.64 43,684.56
December 31, 2025 2,683.64 2,468.30 215.34 41,216.26
December 31, 2026 2,683.64 2,480.66 202.98 38,735.60
December 31, 2027 2,683.64 2,493.07 190.57 36,242.53
December 31, 2028 2,683.64 2,505.55 178.09 33,736.98
December 31, 2029 2,683.64 2,518.10 165.54 31,218.88
December 31, 2030 2,683.64 2,530.70 152.94 28,688.18
December 31, 2031 2,683.64 2,543.37 140.27 26,144.81
December 31, 2032 2,683.64 2,556.11 127.53 23,588.70
December 31, 2033 2,683.64 2,568.91 114.73 21,019.79
December 31, 2034 2,683.64 2,581.76 101.88 18,438.03
December 31, 2035 2,683.64 2,594.68 88.96 15,843.35
December 31, 2036 2,683.64 2,607.68 75.96 13,235.67
December 31, 2037 2,683.64 2,620.73 62.91 10,614.94
December 31, 2038 2,683.64 2,633.85 49.79 7,981.09
December 31, 2039 2,683.64 2,647.04 36.60 5,334.05
December 31, 2040 2,683.64 2,660.29 23.35 2,673.76
December 31, 2041 2,683.79 2,673.76 10.03 0.00

Totals 3 50,989.31 $ 48,584.33 $ 2,404.98

See Independent Accountants' Compilation Report.









